
COMM SE COR, RUN N 39 FT, W ALON
RD 616.90 FT FOR POB, RUN N 1051
FT, S 320.60 FT, E 600.42 FT, S 

INGRAM WILLIAM/HARGIS TRACI
338 SW KEGEL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00347-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

12415.00 1.00/
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3
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366,644
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0

373,235

1378/1041 2/12/2019 WD Q I 01 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REGINALD HARRISON & I

WILLIAM INGRAM & T 

1324/0798 9/13/2016 WD U I 30 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSA RODEZNO

REGINALD HARRISON &
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SALE:2:1: 10.04 ACRES, ASSESSED FOR 5 AC

PRMT:4:1: BRIAN HARGER

PRMT:3:1: HEATHER RITTMAN

PRMT:1:1: M. ROWE ON EAST 1/2 THIS PRCL. CHECK SPL

000051465 Roof Replacement 17,500 11/12/2024

40347 GENERATOR 0 08/12/2020

38417 M H 375 07/30/2019

20692 M H 125 05/12/2003

15985 M H 125 09/10/1999

16030 M H 125 09/10/1999

HX Base Yr

338 SW KEGEL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0201 02 2,487 134.5500 126.48 314,556 1999 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

3 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 262,420

FOP 300 35 105 12,085

FSP 256 40 102 11,740

2,836 2,487 286,246

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W76 S30 E76 N30 $FOP=[ORIG=-76,-10] E30 S10
W30 N10 $FSP=[ORIG=-42,30] E16 S16 W16 N16 $.

BAS

76

30

76

30

FOP

30

10

30

10

FSP

16

16

16

16

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 21 378.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1991 1991 3 50 378

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,500

5 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2025 2024 100 400

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 26 30 1.00 UT 11,700.00 11,700.00 100 2025 2024 100 11,700

25,178

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,220


